COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH 5

	-				REGISTER REFERENC
P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 19 PLANNING REGISTER			AND 176	ZA/27
1. LOCATION	Plot	950, Western In	d. Estate	2, Naas	s Rd., Co. Dublin
2. PROPOSAL	Cylinder Gas Distribution & Sales				pot
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE	TYPE Date Received (a) Requested 1.			Further Particulars (b) Received
	P	13.1.84	. 2		2
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. R.C. Hill Address Air Products Ltd., Hersham P				ace, Surrey, U.K.
5. APPLICANT	Name Air Products Ireland L Address 22-27 North Brunswick			d. Street,	
6. DECISION	Date	.No. P/671/84 12th March,	1984	Notified Effect	To grant permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. Date	l. No. P/1165/84 26th April,	1984	Notified Effect	26th April, 1984 Permission granted
8. APPEAL	Notifie Type	: . :		Decision Effect	۱
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application			Decision Effect	n
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				<u></u>
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register				



D.J. Franklin, Air Products Ltd., Hersham Place, Molesey Road, Walton-on-Thames, Surrey KT12 4RZ. ZA.27

Proposed cylinder gas distribution and sales depot at Plot 950, Western Industrial Estate, 12 Naas Road, Co. Dublin, for Air Products Ireland Limited.

Dear Sir.

I refer to your submission received on 28th August, 1986 to comply with condition no. 1 of decision to grant permission by Order No. P/671/84, dated 12th March, 1984 in connection with the above.

In this regard, I wish to inform you that the submission lodged in the Planning Department on 28th August, 1986 is not materially at variance with the approved layout, subject to compliance with the requirements of the Chief Fire Officer. Applicant to comply with "Storage of Dangerous Substances Act". The size of the final surface water outfall shall be increased to 225mm.

Yours faithfully,



Air Products Ireland Limited,

22-27 North Brunswick Street, Dublin 7. ZA 27

31st July, 1984.

ն անքնան ու հետություն։ Բու հետությունն հետություն։ Յերությունն հետություն։ Հինհատ

Re: Proposed cylinder gas distribution and sales depot at Plot 950 Western Industrial Estate, 2 Naas Road, Co. Dublin for Air Products Ireland Limited.

Mademann production (1996), 2009, 2009, 2000, 20

I refer to your submission received here on 1st June, 1984, to comply with condition No. 10 of decision to grant permission by Order No. P/671/84, dated 12th MALCH 1984, in connection with the above.

In this regard, I wish to inform you that the submission is satisfactory and complies with this condition. The planting to be carried out at the same time as the development of the site. The applicant to agree the precise location of boundary along the line of the New Nangor Boad.

Yours faithfally,



and a second second

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

el. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

INCIL PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

ي.

Notification of Grant of Permission / Aprauxalxxx

- 2

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, XTURX 1963-1983

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
To Air Products Iroland Idd.e	cision Order mber and Date P/671/84 12/3/84			
	sister Reference No. ZA 27			
Dublin 7.				
Dublin 7. Pla	nning Control No.			
	Nication Received on			
Applicant Air. Products .Ireland Ltd.				
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development de				
cylinder-gas-distribution and sales depot a	t Plot 950, Western Industrial Estate			
Nazs- Rosd.				
CONDITIONS The development to be carried out in its entiret	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS			
accordance with the plans, warticulars and speci Cations lodged with the application, save as may b equired by the other conditing attached hereto.	 permission and that effective control be maintained. 			
That before development convences, approval under the Building Bye-Laws be obtained and all condition that approval be observed in the development.	2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts 1878-196			
That the requirements of the Chief Fire Officer) certained and strictly adhered to in the development	ent. the avoidance of fire hazard.			
That the regirements of the Chief Medical Office: essertained and strictly adhered to in the develo mt. In this respect the applicant should consult th the Supervising Health Inspector in relation to mplying with his requirements.				
That the water supply and dranage arrangements be accordance with the equirements of the County Con relation to surface water, the final outfall show increased to 225ma.				
That no industrial offluent be permitted without	6. In the interest of health.			



P/11.6.5./84

That a scaled drawing of the proposed advertising hearding including details of materials and colours shall be submitted to the Planning Anthority for agreement prior to the consumercance of development. Apart from this edvertisement sign, no advertising eign or structure is prected, ander't these which are eign or structure is prected, ander't these which are encapted development without prior approval of Planning Authomity.

9. That the use of the site shall be as outlined in letter of application dated 11/1/84.

10. That a detailed landscepe and boundary treatment plan, along with a plan for its implementation, shall be submitted to the Planning Authority for agreement prior to the commoncement of development. In this respect special attention shall be paid to the provision of adequate screening of any storage areas. The precise details and location of any Tenning to be agreed with the Planning Authority.

11. That no retail sales take place from the site.

8. To provent uncuthorised development.

9. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area

10. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area

11. To prevent unauthorized development.

.

••••

20 APR 1984